events occur is permitted to sell alcohol beverages, and in no case earlier 
than 11:00 a.m. or later than 7:00 p.m.; 

 Liquor tasting events may occur on no more than four (4) of the six (6) 
days from a Monday to the following Saturday, not to exceed one hundred 
four (104) days per year; 

 The size of the individual beer or wine sample shall not exceed one (1) 
ounce for both. Licensee shall not serve more than 4 samples to any 
patron at a single tasting event. 

Liquor Tasting events will be conducted on the following days and hours: